

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Main Case No:Crl.P.No.6981 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	11.02.2025	<u>BVLNC,J</u> At joint request, list under the caption “for hearing” on 06.03.2025, finally. RMD <u>BVLNC,J</u>	