

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.6981 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.05.2026	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> Post the matter after one week. The Registry is directed to delete the name of Mr. K. B. Ramana Dora, as his junior counsel has submitted that the Petitioners have obtained a no-objection from the senior counsel. Dr.YLR,J PRA	